
Target Rifle South Australia State Championships

50 Metre Prone Open Championship
Position Comp. No. Name Club Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg

1 112 Jason Lowe Adelaide 8.00a.m. 5 100 99 100 99 99 100 597
2 102 James Gregor Wingfield 8.00a.m. 11 99 99 98 100 98 98 592
3 165 Glenn Keogh Vic 8.00a.m. 21 99 98 100 99 94 98 588
4 106 Will Godward Wingfield 8.00a.m. 13 96 99 97 97 100 98 587
5 164 Mal Anderson Pt Augusta 8.00a.m. 14 98 100 98 97 96 98 587
6 111 Deb Lowe Adelaide 9.30a.m. 14 97 97 98 100 97 97 586
7 136 Ron Maine E.Marden 8.00a.m. 15 95 96 98 99 99 98 585
8 166 Eddie Nagorcka Vic 8.00a.m. 23 97 97 99 97 97 98 585
9 138 Peter Eyers Wingfield 8.00a.m. 6 97 98 97 99 97 97 585
10 134 Jim Griffin Reynella 8.00a.m. 18 96 98 97 98 99 94 582
11 105 Kathy Stolarski Wingfield 9.30a.m. 7 98 96 95 100 96 96 581
12 146 Tim Butler Wingfield 8.00a.m. 20 97 93 99 98 96 96 579
13 135 Sam Elsmore Vic 8.00a.m. 10 95 95 96 98 96 98 578
14 128 Monique White Monarto 9.30a.m. 13 97 96 98 96 95 95 577
15 110 Don Gowland Adelaide 9.30a.m. 19 93 96 95 95 95 98 572
16 151 Peter Males Vic 9.30a.m. 15 98 95 90 91 94 93 561
17 147 Wayne Brittain Morialta 9.30a.m. 5 95 95 90 94 94 92 560
18 158 Ken Oxley Mildura 8.00a.m. 9 92 94 93 86 98 94 557
19 133 Mina Piccirillo Adelaide 9.30a.m. 20 92 96 91 91 94 93 557
20 101 Merv Illman Wingfield 9.30a.m. 18 91 93 92 94 94 92 556
21 103 John Beattie E.Marden 9.30a.m. 17 84 94 93 94 96 92 553
22 114 Herb Thomas Mildura 8.00a.m. 7 87 92 88 95 92 97 551
23 125 Len Scroop Wingfield 8.00a.m. 17 86 90 94 94 93 91 548
24 104 Joel Beattie E.Marden 9.30a.m. 8 90 90 83 91 90 91 535
25 131 Geoff Nokes Wingfield 8.00a.m. 8 89 93 91 83 79 89 524
26 167 Gil  Ludlam E Marden 9.30a.m. 16 83 93 88 79 83 79 505



ISCD 50 metres Prone Championship
2 123 Libby Kosmala Morialta 9.30a.m. 10 94 95 97 95 92 98 571
3 147 Wayne Brittain Morialta 9.30a.m. 5 95 95 90 94 94 92 560
1 122 Stan Kosmala Morialta 9.30a.m. 11 88 92 93 94 93 95 555

B- Grade
1 105 Kathy Stolarski Wingfield 9.30a.m. 7 98 96 95 100 96 96 581
2 135 Sam Elsmore Vic 8.00a.m. 10 95 95 96 98 96 98 578
3 128 Monique White Monarto 9.30a.m. 13 97 96 98 96 95 95 577
4 158 Ken Oxley Mildura 8.00a.m. 9 92 94 93 86 98 94 557
5 133 Mina Piccirillo Adelaide 9.30a.m. 20 92 96 91 91 94 93 557
6 101 Merv Illman Wingfield 9.30a.m. 18 91 93 92 94 94 92 556
7 125 Len Scroop Wingfield 8.00a.m. 17 86 90 94 94 93 91 548

C Grade
1 151 Peter Males Vic 9.30a.m. 15 98 95 90 91 94 93 561
2 147 Wayne Brittain Morialta 9.30a.m. 5 95 95 90 94 94 92 560
3 103 John Beattie E.Marden 9.30a.m. 17 84 94 93 94 96 92 553
4 114 Herb Thomas Mildura 8.00a.m. 7 87 92 88 95 92 97 551
5 104 Joel Beattie E.Marden 9.30a.m. 8 90 90 83 91 90 91 535
6 131 Geoff Nokes Wingfield 8.00a.m. 8 89 93 91 83 79 89 524
7 167 Gil  Ludlam E Marden 9.30a.m. 16 83 93 88 79 83 79 505

Women
1 111 Deb Lowe Adelaide 9.30a.m. 14 97 97 98 100 97 97 586
2 105 Kathy Stolarski Wingfield 9.30a.m. 7 98 96 95 100 96 96 581
3 128 Monique White Monarto 9.30a.m. 13 97 96 98 96 95 95 577
4 133 Mina Piccirillo Adelaide 9.30a.m. 20 92 96 91 91 94 93 557

Junior
1 135 Sam Elsmore Vic 8.00a.m. 10 95 95 96 98 96 98 578
2 104 Joel Beattie E.Marden 9.30a.m. 8 90 90 83 91 90 91 535

Veteran
5 164 Mal Anderson Pt Augusta 8.00a.m. 14 98 100 98 97 96 98 587
1 136 Ron Maine E.Marden 8.00a.m. 15 95 96 98 99 99 98 585
2 110 Don Gowland Adelaide 9.30a.m. 19 93 96 95 95 95 98 572
3 151 Peter Males Vic 9.30a.m. 15 98 95 90 91 94 93 561
4 101 Merv Illman Wingfield 9.30a.m. 18 91 93 92 94 94 92 556
5 114 Herb Thomas Mildura 8.00a.m. 7 87 92 88 95 92 97 551
6 125 Len Scroop Wingfield 8.00a.m. 17 86 90 94 94 93 91 548


